
Tax
 Year to Date 

2025 

 Year to Date Projection  
(Sep. 2025 Projection vs. 

Actual) 
 Difference Diff. %

Local Option 4,676,612$            4,677,100$  (488)$ 0.0%

County Option 92,094,693$          90,555,800$  1,538,893$          1.7%

County Option Hwy & Transit 17,833,213$          17,512,000$  321,213$             1.8%

Transient Room 27,807,079$          27,896,800$  (89,721)$             -0.3%

Trans. Room Supp. 3,848,731$            3,825,800$  22,931$  0.6%

Car Rental 20,365,962$          20,552,900$  (186,938)$           -0.9%

Restaurant 36,549,291$          36,112,400$  436,891$             1.2%

ZAP 35,667,117$          35,024,400$  642,717$             1.8%

TOTAL 238,842,697$        236,157,200$  2,685,497$          1.1%

Tax
 Year to Date 

2025 
 Year to Date 2024  Difference Diff. %

Local Option 4,676,612$            4,559,196$  117,416$             2.6%

County Option 92,094,693$          87,893,362$  4,201,331$          4.8%
County Option Hwy 17,833,213$          17,089,360$  743,852$             4.4%

Transient Room 27,807,079$          26,828,593$  978,486$             3.6%

Trans. Room Supp. 3,848,731$            3,713,300$  135,430$             3.6%

Car Rental 20,365,962$          20,014,059$  351,903$             1.8%

Restaurant 36,549,291$          34,640,185$  1,909,106$          5.5%

ZAP 35,667,117$          34,176,176$  1,490,942$          4.4%

TOTAL 238,842,697$        228,914,231$  9,928,466$          4.3%
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Actual Sales Tax Receipts versus Projected
Year to Date through November 2025

Salt Lake County Year to Date Sales Tax Compared to Prior Year
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Tax  Amount 2025  Amount 2024  Difference Diff. %

Local Option 442,701$               296,427$                                    146,273$             49.3%

County Option 9,477,108$            7,302,862$                                 2,174,246$          29.8%

County Option Hwy 1,829,476$            1,414,861$                                 414,615$             29.3%

Transient Room 1,640,656$            1,330,156$                                 310,500$             23.3%

Trans. Room Supp. 227,080$               184,105$                                    42,976$               23.3%

Car Rental 1,085,023$            1,070,453$                                 14,570$               1.4%

Restaurant 3,548,283$            2,388,447$                                 1,159,836$          48.6%

ZAP 3,658,632$            2,829,516$                                 829,116$             29.3%

TOTAL 21,908,959$          16,816,826$                               5,092,132$          30.3%

12 Month Change from Previous Year 12 MTD 72 Mo. Trendline
 100.00%  5,400,361       
- 2.5% -   5,104,893       

 -22.6%  3,872,863       

 29.8%  101,228,524   
- 5.8% -   101,228,524   
 -12.6%  67,550,606     
 29.3%  19,576,697     
- 5.4% -   19,576,697     
 -13.0%  13,311,857     
 23.3%  29,807,371     
- 4.7% -   29,807,371     
 -8.6%  9,473,203       
 23.3%  4,125,588       
- 4.7% -   4,125,588       
 -8.6%  1,311,170       
 53.4%  22,213,364     
- 3.9% -   21,721,954     
 -30.8%  8,579,521       
 48.6%  40,087,125     
- 6.4% -   40,087,125     
 -16.7%  21,827,540     
 29.3%  39,154,809     
- 5.4% -   39,154,809     
 -13.3%  26,582,725     
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Explanation of 12 Month Change from Previous Year Section
This section presents a series of month-over-month changes from prior year, as 
well as 12 month to 12-month percentage change.
Bar Chart. Each bar represents percentage change of one month of the most 
recent 12 months, compared to the same month one year previous.
High/Current/Low Table. This table shows the highest and lowest month-over-
month changes in the most recent 12 months. It also shows in the center the 
"current" value, the most recent 12 months compared to the same 12 months 
one year previous (12 over 12). 
Interpreting the trend data. The bar chart will show fluctuations are a normal 
part of the distribution process. While any given month does not make a trend, if 
the values are predominantly one way or the other, this indicates a trend in that 
direction. The 12 over 12 number gives an indication of what the annual growth 

Explanation of 12 Months To Date 72 Month Trendline 
Section
This section is based on a series of moving 12-month totals. 
The value of the 12-month moving total is twofold. First, 
totalling 12 months helps smooth out the distributional 
fluctuations. Second, the 12-month total gives you a proxy 
"annual" figure showing what annual revenue would be if the 
year ended in the current month. 
Line Graph and High/Current/Low Table. The line graph is self-
explanatory. The high/current/low table puts the current figure 
in the context of historical figures.

* County option sales and use tax for highways and public 


